[C_] SANTARY DISTRICT BOUND;

] oRiGINAL SD 09r12/1960

02/15/2005
10/13/2003

01/25/12000

10/26/1986

11/09/1984

[N\ INCLUDED IN SD ON TAX REC

DAVY ENGINEERING
LA CROSSE, WISCO

SANITARY DISTRICT BOUND
ST. JOSEPH SANITARY DISTRI
TOWN OF GREENFIELD

LA CROSSE COUNTY, WI
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